
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2021
El Sur
El Sur
Especiales
Mamografías y palpaciones son fundamentales para detectar de forma precoz los tumores

7
972,4
$ 2.338.552

10.000
30.000

No Definida
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